

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

1

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on A/c Bill

Name of Work: - Construction
of Road from Motnagay
to Bhadhar Mahang tola
(1.505 km) Under MMGSy
NDB BRICS

Agency: M/s Uttar Bihar
Construction Company,
Sports club road Chhatayni,

Motihari, East Champaran

Agreement no - 17 SBD/2022-23

Date of work order - 09/12/22

Date of completion as

per Agreement - 08/12/23

Abstract of cost.

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	Const. of road				
from	Mohnge to Bhadhar				
	Mehang to (1503 mtr)				Under
	MMSB & D. B. R. S.				
Name of Agency:					
	M/s. Uttam Bhai Const. Company				
	Sports club road Chhatrauni,				
	Motihari, East Champaran.				
Agreement No.:					
	17/08/2022-23				
Date of work order -					
	09/12/2022				
Date of actual completion -					
	08/12/2023.				
Estimated cost -					
	52289331.00				
Revised cost -	7058723.00				
	59348114.00				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(V1)	Cont. of ref. & working bench work - do do - all job.				
1.480 km	width 10m / p-2 @				
	Rs. 10499.64				15539.00
(2/a)	Cont. of ref. fill of 3 bungalows - do do - all job.				
1.480 km	width 10m / p-2 @				
	Rs. 10881.86				16105.00
(2/3)	Clearing & grubbing of road bank - do do - all job.				
0.45 Hect.	width 10m / p-2 @				
	Rs. 51133.76				23010.00
(4/a2)	Priming & filling of typical messy symbol - do do - all job.				
0.2 nos	width 10m / p-2 @				
	Rs. 11478.05				22956.00

Continuation

total 77610.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/4) Const. of embankment with approved mat. — do — all job.					
325.05 m ² vide Tm/ P-4 @					
			Rs. 202.52		65829.00
(5/6) Const. of embankment with approved material — do — do — all job.					
758.45 m ² vide Tm/ P-4 @					
(6/7) Excavation for road way in soil using manual means — do — all job.					
116.55 m ² vide Tm/ P-5 @					
			Rs. 74.16		8643.00
(7/8) Const. of granular sub-base by PWD — well graded mite — do — all job.					
532.86 m ² vide Tm/ P-8 @					
			Rs. 2807.91		1496223.00

Continuation

Total: 17 75 277.00

0-58251-10

10

4/2

~~read 3/07/23~~